
RIGHT FOR
EVERY INDIAN HOME

G O D R E J  A P P L I A N C E S

Republic Day Offers



THINGS MADE THOUGHTFULLY

CASHBACK UP TO `12000*

0 DOWN PAYMENT*

EASY EMI OFFER*

FIXED EMI OF `2525*

*T&C APPLIED: http://bit.ly/GATnC_. *Finance at the sole discretion of the finance provider. Finance option is valid only for a limited period on selected 
models through authorized dealers only. The above offer is by and at the sole discretion of the dealer. Godrej & Boyce Mfg. Co. Ltd. – Appliance 
Division disclaims any / all liabilities, cost or expenses whatsoever may arise in relation to the offer. Processing Fees applicable as per schemes.



  *T&C APPLIED: http://bit.ly/GATnC_. Processing Fees applicable as per schemes.

REFRIGERATOR

THINGS MADE THOUGHTFULLY

(MAX ` 12000)*

UP TO 20% CASHBACK

Card :

UP TO 20 % CASHBACK OFFERS - 1st Jan 24 - 31st Jan 24

Scheme applicable : 1st Jan - 31st Jan 24

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

MARVEL - 207

PRO - 225/230

PRO -240/255

MARVEL -290

MARVEL - 290

DUO - 270

PRO - 205

MARVEL - 207

PRO -240/255

PRO - 205

ALPHA - 270

VALOR - 280

CRYSTAL - 280

VALOR - 310

CRYSTAL - 310

VIBE 346/366

VALOR - 280

VALOR - 310

SBS & 4 Door

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

5

5

5

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

5% & Max 500

5% & Max 500

5% & Max 500

5% & Max 500

5% & Max 500

5% & Max 500

5% & Max 700

5% & Max 700

5% & Max 700

5% & Max 700

5% & Max 500

7.5% & Max 1000

7.5% & Max 1000

7.5% & Max 1500

7.5% & Max 1500

7.5% & Max 1500

7.5% & Max 1000

7.5% & Max 1500

20% & Max 12000

TYPE CAPACITY STAR RATING SCHEME



REFRIGERATOR

THINGS MADE THOUGHTFULLY

Additional:
ZERO DOWN PAYMENT & EASY EMI*

Low Cost EMI All

DC

DC

DC

FF

FF

FF

All

180 L to 255 L

180 L to 255 L

180 L to 255 L

210 L to 670 L

210 L to 670 L

210 L to 670 L

2 , 3 , 4 & 5

2 , 3 , 4 & 5

2 , 3 , 4 & 5

2 , 3 , 4

2 , 3 , 4

2 , 3

3/0 & 6/0

12/4

10/2

8/0

12/4

10/2

8/0

OFFER TYPE CAPACITY STAR RATING SCHEME

*T&C APPLIED: http://bit.ly/GATnC_. *Finance at the sole discretion of the finance provider. Finance option is valid only for a limited period on selected models through 
authorized dealers only. The above offer is by and at the sole discretion of the dealer. Godrej & Boyce Mfg. Co. Ltd. – Appliance Division disclaims any / all liabilities, cost 
or expenses whatsoever may arise in relation to the offer. Processing Fees applicable as per schemes. 

Paper Finance



FIXED EMI*`2525/-

1st Jan - 31st Jan 24

THINGS MADE THOUGHTFULLY

*T&C APPLIED: http://bit.ly/GATnC_. *Finance at the sole discretion of the finance provider. Finance option is valid only for a limited period on selected models through 
authorized dealers only. The above offer is by and at the sole discretion of the dealer. Godrej & Boyce Mfg. Co. Ltd. – Appliance Division disclaims any / all liabilities, cost 
or expenses whatsoever may arise in relation to the offer. Processing Fees applicable as per schemes. 

REFRIGERATOR



THINGS MADE THOUGHTFULLY

WASHING MACHINE

*T&C APPLIED: http://bit.ly/GATnC_. Processing Fees applicable as per schemes.

 (MAX ` 8000)*

UP TO 15% CASHBACK

UP TO 15% CASHBACK OFFERS - 1st Jan 24 - 31st Jan 24

Card :

Scheme applicable : 1st Jan - 31st Jan 24

FAFL

FAFL

FAFL

FATL

SATL

7Kg to 8Kg

9Kg to 10Kg

7Kg to 10Kg

7 Kg Velvet

10.5Kg & 11Kg Jazz

15% & Max 6000

15% & Max 8000

10% & Max 3000

7.5% & Max 1500

5% & Max 700

TYPE CAPACITY SCHEME



THINGS MADE THOUGHTFULLY

WASHING MACHINE

*T&C APPLIED: http://bit.ly/GATnC_. *Finance at the sole discretion of the finance provider. Finance option is valid only for a limited period on selected models through 
authorized dealers only. The above offer is by and at the sole discretion of the dealer. Godrej & Boyce Mfg. Co. Ltd. – Appliance Division disclaims any / all liabilities, cost 
or expenses whatsoever may arise in relation to the offer. Processing Fees applicable as per schemes.  

Additional:
UP TO 3 YEARS EXTENDED WARRANTY*

ZERO DOWN PAYMENT & EASY EMI*

Low Cost EMI All

FAFL , ATL & SATL

FAFL , ATL

FAFL , ATL

FAFL

All

6.2 Kg to 12 Kg

6.2 Kg to 10 Kg

6.2 Kg to 10 Kg

7 Kg to 10 Kg

NA

NA

NA

NA

3/0 & 6/0

12/4

10/2

8/0

10/0

OFFER TYPE CAPACITY STAR RATING SCHEME

Paper Finance



THINGS MADE THOUGHTFULLY

*T&C APPLIED: http://bit.ly/GATnC_. *Finance at the sole discretion of the finance provider. Finance option is valid only for a limited period on selected models through 
authorized dealers only. The above offer is by and at the sole discretion of the dealer. Godrej & Boyce Mfg. Co. Ltd. – Appliance Division disclaims any / all liabilities, cost 
or expenses whatsoever may arise in relation to the offer. Processing Fees applicable as per schemes. 

WASHING MACHINE

`2525/-

1st Jan - 31st Jan 24 

Applicable for 7kg - 10kg

FIXED EMI*



THINGS MADE THOUGHTFULLY

AIR CONDITIONER

(MAX ` 3000)*

UP TO 10% CASHBACK 

UP TO 10% CASHBACK OFFERS - 1st Jan 24 - 31st Jan 24

Card :

Scheme applicable : 1st Jan - 31st Jan 24

Inverter

Inverter

Fixed Speed

Fixed Speed

1.5 TR, 1.7 TR & 2TR

1.0 TR, 1.1 TR, 1.4TR & 1.5TR

2.0 TR

1.5 TR

3 & 5

3 & 5

3

3

10% & Max 3000

7.5% & Max 1000

10% & Max 3000

7.5% & Max 1000

TYPE CAPACITY STAR RATING SCHEME

*T&C APPLIED: http://bit.ly/GATnC_. Processing Fees applicable as per schemes.



THINGS MADE THOUGHTFULLY

AIR CONDITIONER

*T&C APPLIED: http://bit.ly/GATnC_. *Finance at the sole discretion of the finance provider. Finance option is valid only for a limited period on selected 
models through authorized dealers only. The above offer is by and at the sole discretion of the dealer. Godrej & Boyce Mfg. Co. Ltd. – Appliance 
Division disclaims any / all liabilities, cost or expenses whatsoever may arise in relation to the offer. Processing Fees applicable as per schemes.

Additional:
5 YEARS PCB WARRANTY*

ZERO DOWN PAYMENT & EASY EMI*

Low Cost EMI All

Fixed Speed

Fixed Speed

Fixed Speed

Fixed Speed

Fixed Speed

Fixed Speed

Inverter

Inverter

Inverter

All

1.5 TR

1.5 TR

1.5 TR

2.0 TR

2.0 TR

2.0 TR

1.0 TR, 1.1TR, 1.5 TR,1.5 TR,1.7 TR, 2.0TR

1.0 TR, 1.1TR, 1.5 TR,1.5 TR,1.7 TR, 2.0TR

1.0 TR, 1.1TR, 1.5 TR,1.5 TR,1.7 TR, 2.0TR

3

3

3

3

3

3

3 & 5

3 & 5

3 & 5

3/0 & 6/0

12/4

10/2

8/0

12/4

10/2

8/0

12/4

10/2

8/0

OFFER TYPE CAPACITY STAR RATING SCHEME

Paper Finance



THINGS MADE THOUGHTFULLY

DISHWASHER

*T&C APPLIED: http://bit.ly/GATnC_. *Finance at the sole discretion of the finance provider. Finance option is valid only for a limited period on selected 
models through authorized dealers only. The above offer is by and at the sole discretion of the dealer. Godrej & Boyce Mfg. Co. Ltd. – Appliance 
Division disclaims any / all liabilities, cost or expenses whatsoever may arise in relation to the offer. Processing Fees applicable as per schemes.

ZERO DOWN PAYMENT & EASY EMI*

OFFERS - 1st Jan 24 - 31st Jan 24

Low Cost EMI 8, 12, 13

8, 12, 13

3/0 & 6/0

12/4 , 10/2 & 8/0

OFFER CAPACITY SCHEME

Paper Finance



THINGS MADE THOUGHTFULLY

MICROWAVE OVEN

ZERO DOWN PAYMENT & EASY EMI*

*T&C APPLIED: http://bit.ly/GATnC_. *Finance at the sole discretion of the finance provider. Finance option is valid only for a limited period on selected 
models through authorized dealers only. The above offer is by and at the sole discretion of the dealer. Godrej & Boyce Mfg. Co. Ltd. – Appliance 
Division disclaims any / all liabilities, cost or expenses whatsoever may arise in relation to the offer. Processing Fees applicable as per schemes.

OFFERS - 1st Jan 24 - 31st Jan 24

Low Cost EMI All

All

All

All

3/0 & 6/0

12/4

OFFER TYPE CAPACITY SCHEME

Paper Finance



DEEP FREEZER

*T&C APPLIED: http://bit.ly/GATnC_. *Finance at the sole discretion of the finance provider. Finance option is valid only for a limited period on selected 
models through authorized dealers only. The above offer is by and at the sole discretion of the dealer. Godrej & Boyce Mfg. Co. Ltd. – Appliance 
Division disclaims any / all liabilities, cost or expenses whatsoever may arise in relation to the offer. Processing Fees applicable as per schemes.

THINGS MADE THOUGHTFULLY

5 YEARS COMPREHENSIVE WARRANTY*

ZERO DOWN PAYMENT & EASY EMI*

OFFERS - 1st Jan 24 - 31st Jan 24

Low Cost EMI All

All

All

All

3/0 & 6/0

12/4

OFFER TYPE CAPACITY SCHEME

Paper Finance



THINGS MADE THOUGHTFULLY

AIR COOLER

*T&C APPLIED: http://bit.ly/GATnC_. *Finance at the sole discretion of the finance provider. Finance option is valid only for a limited period on selected 
models through authorized dealers only. The above offer is by and at the sole discretion of the dealer. Godrej & Boyce Mfg. Co. Ltd. – Appliance 
Division disclaims any / all liabilities, cost or expenses whatsoever may arise in relation to the offer. Processing Fees applicable as per schemes.

ZERO DOWN PAYMENT & EASY EMI*

OFFERS - 1st Jan 24 - 31st Jan 24

Low Cost EMI All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

3/0 & 6/0

12/4

8/2

9/3

6/0

OFFER TYPE CAPACITY SCHEME

Paper Finance


