





RIGHT FOR EVERY INDIAN HOME

GODREJ APPLIANCES



★ Republic Day Offers ★















REFRIGERATOR

UP TO 20 % CASHBACK OFFERS - 1st Jan 24 - 31st Jan 24













Scheme applicable: 1st Jan - 31st Jan 24

UP TO 20% CASHBACK (MAX ₹ 12000)*

TYPE	CAPACITY	STAR RATING	SCHEME
DC	MARVEL - 207	3	5% & Max 500
DC	PRO - 225/230	3	5% & Max 500
DC	PRO -240/255	3	5% & Max 500
DC	MARVEL -290	3	5% & Max 500
DC	MARVEL - 290	3	5% & Max 500
DC	DUO - 270	3	5% & Max 500
DC	PRO - 205	3	5% & Max 700
DC	MARVEL - 207	5	5% & Max 700
DC	PRO -240/255	5	5% & Max 700
DC	PRO - 205	5	5% & Max 700
FF	ALPHA - 270	2	5% & Max 500
FF	VALOR - 280	2	7.5% & Max 1000
FF	CRYSTAL - 280	2	7.5% & Max 1000
FF	VALOR - 310	2	7.5% & Max 1500
FF	CRYSTAL - 310	2	7.5% & Max 1500
FF	VIBE 346/366	2	7.5% & Max 1500
FF	VALOR - 280	3	7.5% & Max 1000
FF	VALOR - 310	3	7.5% & Max 1500
FF	SBS & 4 Door		20% & Max 12000



REFRIGERATOR

Additional: ZERO DOWN PAYMENT & EASY EMI*





















OFFER	TYPE	CAPACITY	STAR RATING	SCHEME
Low Cost EMI	All	All		3/0 & 6/0
	DC	180 L to 255 L	2,3,4&5	12/4
	DC	180 L to 255 L	2,3,4&5	10/2
5 5.	DC	180 L to 255 L	2,3,4&5	8/0
Paper Finance	FF	210 L to 670 L	2,3,4	12/4
	FF	210 L to 670 L	2,3,4	10/2
	FF	210 L to 670 L	2,3	8/0



REFRIGERATOR





1st Jan - 31st Jan 24











WASHING MACHINE

UP TO 15% CASHBACK OFFERS - 1st Jan 24 - 31st Jan 24

Card: General Bank Bank FEDERAL BANK



Scheme applicable: 1st Jan - 31st Jan 24

UP TO 15% CASHBACK

(MAX ₹ 8000)*

TYPE	CAPACITY	SCHEME	
FAFL	7Kg to 8Kg	15% & Max 6000	
FAFL	9Kg to 10Kg 15% & Max 8000		
FAFL	7Kg to 10Kg	10% & Max 3000	
FATL	7 Kg Velvet	7.5% & Max 1500	
SATL	10.5Kg & 11Kg Jazz	5% & Max 700	



WASHING MACHINE

Additional: **UP TO 3 YEARS EXTENDED WARRANTY*** ZERO DOWN PAYMENT & EASY EMI*





















OFFER	TYPE	CAPACITY	STAR RATING	SCHEME
Low Cost EMI	All	All		3/0 & 6/0
	FAFL , ATL & SATL	6.2 Kg to 12 Kg	NA	12/4
	FAFL , ATL	6.2 Kg to 10 Kg	NA	10/2
Paper Finance	FAFL , ATL	6.2 Kg to 10 Kg	NA	8/0
	FAFL	7 Kg to 10 Kg	NA	10/0



WASHING MACHINE



1st Jan - 31st Jan 24





*T&C APPLIED: http://bit.ly/GATnC_. *Finance at the sole discretion of the finance provider. Finance option is valid only for a limited period on selected models through authorized dealers only. The above offer is by and at the sole discretion of the dealer. Godrej & Boyce Mfg. Co. Ltd. – Appliance Division disclaims any / all liabilities, cost or expenses whatsoever may arise in relation to the offer. Processing Fees applicable as per schemes.



AIR CONDITIONER

UP TO 10% CASHBACK OFFERS - 1st Jan 24 - 31st Jan 24



Scheme applicable: 1st Jan - 31st Jan 24

UP TO 10% CASHBACK

(MAX ₹ 3000)*

TYPE	CAPACITY	STAR RATING	SCHEME
Inverter	1.5 TR, 1.7 TR & 2TR	3 & 5	10% & Max 3000
Inverter	1.0 TR, 1.1 TR, 1.4TR & 1.5TR	3 & 5	7.5% & Max 1000
Fixed Speed	2.0 TR	3	10% & Max 3000
Fixed Speed	1.5 TR	3	7.5% & Max 1000



AIR CONDITIONER

Additional: **5 YEARS PCB WARRANTY*** ZERO DOWN PAYMENT & EASY EMI*























OFFER	TYPE	CAPACITY	STAR RATING	SCHEME
Low Cost EMI	All	All		3/0 & 6/0
	Fixed Speed	1.5 TR	3	12/4
	Fixed Speed	1.5 TR	3	10/2
	Fixed Speed	1.5 TR	3	8/0
	Fixed Speed	2.0 TR	3	12/4
Paper Finance	Fixed Speed	2.0 TR	3	10/2
	Fixed Speed	2.0 TR	3	8/0
	Inverter	1.0 TR, 1.1TR, 1.5 TR,1.5 TR,1.7 TR, 2.0TR	3 & 5	12/4
	Inverter	1.0 TR, 1.1TR, 1.5 TR,1.5 TR,1.7 TR, 2.0TR	3 & 5	10/2
	Inverter	1.0 TR, 1.1TR, 1.5 TR,1.5 TR,1.7 TR, 2.0TR	3 & 5	8/0





DISHWASHER

OFFERS - 1st Jan 24 - 31st Jan 24

ZERO DOWN PAYMENT & EASY EMI*

















OFFER	CAPACITY	SCHEME
Low Cost EMI	8, 12, 13	3/0 & 6/0
Paper Finance	8, 12, 13	12/4 , 10/2 & 8/0







MICROWAVE OVEN

OFFERS - 1st Jan 24 - 31st Jan 24

ZERO DOWN PAYMENT & EASY EMI*























OFFER	ТҮРЕ	CAPACITY	SCHEME
Low Cost EMI	All	All	3/0 & 6/0
Paper Finance	All	All	12/4











DEEP FREEZER

OFFERS - 1st Jan 24 - 31st Jan 24

5 YEARS COMPREHENSIVE WARRANTY* ZERO DOWN PAYMENT & EASY EMI*























OFFER	ТҮРЕ	CAPACITY	SCHEME
Low Cost EMI	All	All	3/0 & 6/0
Paper Finance	All	All	12/4









AIR COOLER

OFFERS - 1st Jan 24 - 31st Jan 24

ZERO DOWN PAYMENT & EASY EMI*























OFFER	ТҮРЕ	CAPACITY	SCHEME
Low Cost EMI	All	All	3/0 & 6/0
	All	All	12/4
Paper Finance	All	All	8/2
- apor r manos	All	All	9/3
	All	All	6/0







